# CH \$40.00 2217254

### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM507075

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Trapeze Software LLC		12/28/2011	Limited Liability Company: WYOMING

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Trapeze Software 2011 Inc.	
Street Address:	1720 Carey Avenue	
Internal Address:	200 Boyd Building	
City:	Cheyenne	
State/Country:	WYOMING	
Postal Code:	82001	
Entity Type:	Corporation: WYOMING	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2217254	MAPNET

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 2165796073

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 2165791700

Email: ascheidler@pearne.com
Correspondent Name: Pearne & Gordon LLP
Address Line 1: 1801 East 9th Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1200

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Steven J. Solomon
SIGNATURE:	/stevenjsolomon/
DATE SIGNED:	01/24/2019

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=A. Convert Trapeze Software LLC to Trapeze Software 2011 Inc. (Wyo) 12.28.11#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006535 FRAME: 0068

## STATE OF WYOMING Office of the Secretary of State

I, MAX MAXFIELD, Secretary of State of the State of Wyoming, do hereby certify that the filing requirements for the issuance of this certificate have been fulfilled.

#### CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

Trapeze Software LLC converted from a Wyoming Limited Liability Company to Trapeze Software 2011 Inc. a Wyoming Profit Corporation

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Wyoming and duly executed this official certificate at Cheyenne, Wyoming on this **28th** day of **December**, **2011**.



Filed Date: 12/28/2011

	maffield
( / Sec	cretary of State

By: \_\_\_\_ Machá Bowman

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 01/24/2019 REEL: 006535 FRAME: 0069